

## Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

<b>File reference</b>	W21FOI132
<b>Key words</b>	Retirement Applications Received From Staff
<b>Date of release</b>	17/06/2021
<b>Attachments</b>	No

### You asked

1. The number of retirement applications received from staff between 1st January 2021 to 1st June 2021?

79

2. The number of retirement applications received from staff between 1st January 2020 to 31st December 2020?

133

3. The number of retirement applications received from staff between 1st January 2019 to 31st December 2019?

98

4. The number of retirement applications received from staff between 1st January 2018 to 31st December 2018?

96

5. The number of retirement applications received from staff between 1st January 2017 to 31st December 2017?

104

6. The number of retirement application received from staff between 1st January 2016 to 31st December 2016?

104

Attachments included: No



**University Hospitals  
Plymouth**  
NHS Trust